

GR-168/2019

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 17;

Dt. 14-06-2024

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

No step is taken.

In view of the resolution taken by the local bar, no adverse order is passed.

To 30-07-2024 for framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.