

**GR-168/19**

**Present: Sri P. Pal, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01376)**

Order No. 22;

Dt. 14-11-2025

Today is fixed for Plea.

All the accused on CB are absent by petition stated the ground therein.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To **09-03-2026** for Plea.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.